
DELUXE VILLA
CLASSIC VILLA

ROYAL VILLA

MAHARAJA SUITE

€275.00
€300.00

€386.00

€624.00

€476.00
€494.00
€594.00

€803.00

w.e.f. April 1, 2022 Ref. No. KTAHV/Y&M-PKG/2022-23/01/EURO



€40
€44
€90

€40
€22

€43

€110
€180

€2
€6
€9

€45
€116
€189



April 1, 2022 to September 30, 2023
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