

KAIRALI-THE AYURVEDIC HEALING VILLAGE

Olassery – P.O., Kodumbu, Palakkad Dist. – 678551, Kerala (INDIA) Ph: +91-9555156156, (+91)-(4923)-222553, 222623

E: info@kairali.com | www.ktahv.com





37 6 34 114 41			
Yoga & Meditation	Training Cl	harges with A	dmission
105a a l'icalitation		iiai 503 Witti 71	

w.e.f. April 1, 2022

Ref. No. KTAHV/Y&M-PKG/2022-23/01/EURO

Kairali's Yoga & Meditation Package (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)	EURO	EURO
	Single Per Night	Double Per Night
DELUXE VILLA	€275.00	€476.00
CLASSIC VILLA	€300.00	€494.00
ROYAL VILLA	€386.00	€594.00
MAHARAJA SUITE	€624.00	€803.00

INCLUSIONS: The above Packages are inclusive of

- * Welcome Drink on Arrival
- * Accommodation in uniquely designed, independent villas
- All Meals (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner Veg. only)
- Daily allotment of in house Atmospheric Natural Water, unlimited supply of herbal-water
- * One Ayurvedic Abhyangam Massage per person per day with Steam Bath
- * Juice or Herbal tea after every treatment
- * Additional food-items will be charged extra
- 2 Hours Private & One on One Yoga session daily morning
- * 30 minutes Private & One on One Meditation session daily evening
- Lecture on Ayurveda (Once a Week)
- Lecture on Yoga (Once a Week)
- Demonstration on Ayurveda Cooking (Once a Week)
- * Village Walk (Once a Week)
- Organic farm Visit & Guided walk (Once in a week)
- * Visit to our Proprietary Ayurvedic Factory (Chargeable Basis). Please ask our friendly staff for rates and details
- Daily Personal Lifestyle & Fitness Evaluation
- * Use of Swimming pool, Library. Gym and all Indoor & Outdoor Facilities
- * Internal medicines and test reports needed for the treatment can only when it can be ascertained as the treatment progresses and will cost extra.

Add-on Prices

Extra Bed	€40
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner	€44
Extra Treatment & Training classes	€90

Price for Child between the Age of 5 to 12 years

	LOILO	
Extra Bed	€40	I
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner	€22	

Price for Pick-up & Drop-off - AC Vehicle

DESTINATION	RATES	GST @ 5%	TOTAL
From Palakkad Railway Station (25 Kms)	€43	€2	€45
From Coimbatore Airport (75 Kms)	€110	€6	€116
From Cochin / Calicut Airport (125 Kms)	€180	€9	€189















TERMS & CONDITIONS

The above rates are on per day basis & in EURO

The above rates are valid from April 1, 2022 to September 30, 2023

Reservations will be confirmed against 100% advance payments

Confirmation would be given on first come first service basis

Personal Laundry, Telephone Calls, Internet & other additional services requested will be charged extra

Internal Medicines and test reports needed for your Treatment can only be ascertained as your treatment progresses and will cost extra

Abstinence from Smoking, Alcohol & Coffee is strictly adhere to

Cancellation Policy

Upto 30 days before arrival date - Full Refund

Upto 15 days before arrival date – 50% Refund

Less than 15 days before arrival date or Change in Date during Stay - No Refund

CHILD POLICY

Stay and Meals are Complimentary For children below 5 years













